New BK Cases
Split/Reopened Cases

Total:
Closed BK Cases

New Adversaries
Transfers/Reopens
Closed Adversaries
Relief From Stays

New BK Case
Split/Transfer
Reopened
Closed BK
Relief from Stays

Statistics - November 2016

October

305
8

313
373
10
0

16
9

November

311
9

320
367
19
0

15
98

Divisional Breakdown

Asheville B. City Charlotte Shelby Total
43 4 36 311
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 9
43 2 53 367
11 4 5 98



